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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
    
Project Name:  Guaranteed Interior Landscape and Horticultural Service Program   
   for O’Hare and Midway International Airports  
Contract Negotiator:   Harvey Dessler  
 
Specification No.:           49654    Lead Department:   Department of Aviation    

              
Conference Date:   Friday, January 12, 2007 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location:   10510 W. Zemke Road 2nd Fl  

Attendee Name Company Address 

Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago 

City Hall 

121 N. LaSalle Street 

Suite 400 

Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-0722 

(312) 742--8455 

harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org 

Dave Bowman 
City of Chicago 

DOA - Contracts 

10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 

773.686.7089 

@cityofchicago.org 

Jun Rodriguez 
City of Chicago 

DOA 

10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 

773.433.0906 

433.894.6908 

junrodriguez@cityofchicago.org 

Joann Kirby 
City of Chicago 

DOA - Contracts 

10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 

773.894.7114 

@cityofchicago.org 

Blanca Novak KGI LANDSCAPING 
Po Box 265 

Skokie, IL 60076 
847.675.4221 

Gabriel A. Hostalet KGI LANDSCAPING 
Po Box 265 

Skokie, IL 60076 
847.675.4221 
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e-mail address 

Emilio Rodriguez Emilios Landscaping 
1105 N. 31st Avenue 

Melrose Park, IL 60160 

708.344.2354 

Emilios Landscaping@sbcglobal.net 

Claudio Sich McFarlane Douglass & Companies 
143 Tower Drive 

Burr Ridge, Illinois 60527 

630.325.5335 

csich@mcfarlanedouglass.com 

Jacqueline Spencer McFarlane Douglass & Companies 
143 Tower Drive 

Burr Ridge, Illinois 60527 

630.325.5335 

jacqueline@mcfarlanedouglass.com 

Art Hoskins City Escape Garden Center 
3022 W. Lake Street 

Chicago, IL 60612 

773.638.2000 

art@cityescape.biz 

Connie L. Rivera City Escape Garden Center 
3022 W. Lake Street 

Chicago, IL 60612 

773.638.2000 

connie@cityescape.biz 

Russ Phillip, Jr. Phillips Flowers 
700 Enterprise Drive 

Oak Brook, IL 60523 

630.954.3600 

rphillip@phillipsinteriorplants.com 

Collette Bragg Phillips Flowers 
700 Enterprise Drive 

Oak Brook, IL 60523 

630.954.3600 

cbragg@phillipsinteriorplants.com 

 


